
2022.12.20

Courses (Code)   Instructors (Affiliation) Date Period   Classroom

Topical Seminar Ⅰ Professor.Hyun-Chul Kim December 19 (Mon) 2,3,4*        *15:15~16:00

「Structure of Hadrons」  (Inha University) December 20 (Tue) 2,3,4,5*     *Seminar: 15:30~17:00

(24P019) December 21 (Wed) 2,3

Topical Seminar II Professor.Wilfred van der Wiel November 2 (Wed) 3,4

「Material Learning」  (University of Twente) November 4 (Fri) 2,3,4

(24P020) November 7 (Mon) 2*,3,4**    *10:30~12:00

                  **Seminar: 15:30~16:15

Current Topics I Professor.MOLINARO ANTONIO

「Methods in structural and chemical biology of glycans」  (University of Napoli Federico II)

(24S014)

Current Topics II Specially Appointed Professor.SHIPRA BALUJA November 24 (Thu) 1,2

「Thermodynamics and its application for materials」  (Osaka Univeristy) December 1  (Thu) 1,2

(24S015) December 8  (Thu) 1,2

December 15  (Thu) 1,2

January 25 (Wed)
January 26 (Thu)

2,3,4,5*        *16:50~17:35
1,2,3,4 D401

D401
The lecture will also be delivered on

demand on CLE

Intensive Course Schedule for Fall and Winter terms
 in International Physics Course (IPC) and Special Integrated Science Course (SISC)

at the Graduate School of Science at Osaka University

D401
4th period on November 7th in D501

D401


